Grand Prix Zrenjanina 2024
Zrenjanin, 24 - 27/10/2024

Disciplina 36
27/10/2024 - 11:10

Muski, 200m Slobodno/Free

Otvoreno
Startna lista Prelim

Grupalod9

3
4
5

APIC-RUSSELL, Bruce Edvard
ALEKSIC, Marko
MAKSIMOVIC, Petar

Grupa2od9

NOoO OOk WN B

KOMADINA, Uros
PARDOVSKI, Luka
PETROVIC, Velko
KUJUNDZIC, Kosta
VUKELIC, Nemanja
KARAJLOVIC, Viktor
PEROVIC, Andrej

Grupa3od9

O~NO O A WN -

RAKIC, Strahinja
SARIC, Marko
VUKSIC, Uros

KECIC, Luka

BORIC, Ognjen
STEFANOQVIC, Aleksa
ACIMOVIC, Tadija
TRIFKOVIC, Uros

Grupa4od 9

0O ~NO Ok WDNPE

MLADENOV, Ognjen
POPOQV, Uros

JANJIC, Vukasin
SEVCENKO, Lev
SUBOTIC, Aljosa
RATKOVIC, Konstantin
RANKOQVIC, Danilo
MIDOVIC, Stefan

Grupa5o0d 9

O~NOOOTB~WNPE

PAVLOVIC, Veljko

NADJ, David

KOCIC, Nikola

SEVCENKO, Maksim
STEPANOV, Vanja

TOMOVIC, Andrija
KONDOREYV, Lav Aleksandrovic
MILIVOJEVIC, Andrej

GR.
10  Novi Sad

13 Proleter

11 Viking

13 Proleter

12 Proleter

13  Crvena Zvezda
13 11. April

12 11. April

13 11. April

12 11, April

13 Proleter

12 Novi Sad

10 PK Arena 2015
10  Proleter

09  Proleter

10  Novi Sad

12  Pirat

11 11, April

09 PK Vracar
11  CrvenaZvezda

10 Beogradski plivacki klub
10  Novi Sad
10 Olymp-Banja Luka

10 Vojvodina
11 Vojvodina
11 Proleter

09 CrvenaZvezda

11  Swim Star

09 Beogradski plivacki klub
08  Novi Sad

09 Swim Star

10 CrvenaZvezda

10 CrvenaZvezda

10 Valis

2:59.07
3:03.85

2:56.35
2:50.59
2:44.76
2:41.71
2:43.32
2:50.12
2:54.44

2:35.97
2:35.54
2:31.67
2:24.75
2:28.61
2:35.10
2:35.96
2:40.53

2:24.48
2:21.67
2:20.00
2:18.96
2:19.78
2:20.26
2:22.98
2:24.54

2:17.36
2:15.96
2:15.16
2:13.03
2:13.34
2:15.53
2:16.98
2:18.50

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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Grand Prix Zrenjanina 2024
Zrenjanin, 24 - 27/10/2024

Disciplina 36, Muski, 200m Slobodno/Free, Prelim

Grupa 6 0d 9

0O ~NO O WN -

SEHOVCOV, Aleksegj
SVEDIC, Ognjen
STAMENKOVIC, Filip
BLANUSA, Vuk
KEKENJ, Bogdan
NESOVANOVIC, Matija
TESANOVIC, Vuk
POPOVSKI, Aleksandar

Grupa7o0d9

O NO UL~ WDNPRE

FILOVSKI, Lazar
TADIC, Pborde
BORSOS, Boris
BELONOSOQV, Eduard
BOSHNAKOQV, Dimitar
TORNJANSKI, Matija
GJUZIKJ, Marko
JOVICIN, Mihajlo

Grupa8od 9

O~NOOOTB~WN P

RADISIC, Vukasin
YALCINKAYA, Alkan
GASIC, Mihailo
OZDEMIR, Demir
BILSEL, Deniz
UYGUR, Taylan
RISTIC, Aleksa
MIHAJLOVIC, Mateja

Grupa9od 9

0O ~NO O WN -

LOPICIC, Pavle
SIMITCI, Ali Emre
BASELMA, Ahmet Efe
POPOVIC, Petar
KURUZOVIC, Filip
MILUTINOVIC, Jovan
ANTONIJEVIC, Lazar
STEFANOVIC, Viktor

11
07
10
10
09
08
07
10

07
08
07
03
08
08
06
08

07
09

08
08
09
08
07

03
08
08
06
03
05
06
10

Proleter

Crvena Zvezda
Beogradski plivacki klub
Olymp-Banja Luka
Proleter

Crvena Zvezda

Valis

PK Mladost

Napredak

22. April, BL

PK "Spartak" Subotica
Proleter

PK Skopje

Velika Kikinda

PK Skopje

Proleter

Vojvodina

Fenerbahce

Usce

Fenerbahce
Fenerbahce
Fenerbahce

PK "Spartak" Subotica
Nis 2005

Crvena Zvezda
Fenerbahce
Fenerbahce

Plavi Talas Beograd

22. April, BL

Partizan

Beogradski plivacki klub
Pirat

2:11.82
2:08.88
2:06.85
2:06.47
2:06.84
2:07.54
2:09.10
2:12.00

2:02.12
1:58.26
1:54.95
1:50.82
1:53.26
1:56.14
2:00.00
2:05.50

2:00.71
1:56.30
1:54.55
1:50.60
1:52.40
1:55.54
1:59.29
2:04.68

2:00.18
1:56.29
1:54.52
1:50.30
1:51.33
1:55.51
1:59.27
2:02.79

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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